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CZWARTEK LEKKOATLETYCZNY 30.05.20109r.

60 m KOBIET
M-ce Nazwisko Imie Ur. Klub Sportowy Wynik
| seria
1 Olchawa Réza 07 Krakow Athletics Team 8.70
2 Wasowicz Anita 04 SP91 9.19
3 Sendek Marcelina 05 KS Lotnik Ostréow 10.25
4  Olender Zofia KS Lotnik Ostrow 10.92
5 Szkodzinska Kalina 09 SP 95 10.96
6 Rokito Justyna KS Lotnik Ostrow 10.97
7 Kaczmarczyk Wiktoria KS Lotnik Ostrow 11.15
Il seria
1 Dutka-Wotoch Nicola 11 UKS Lider Siercza 9.87
2 Adamczyk Maja 08 KS Victoria Trzebinia 9.90
3 Zajac Daria 10 UKS Lider Siercza 9.98
4  Kulawiak Julia 08 KS Victoria Trzebinia 10.35
5 Dudek Alicja 12 Trenuj w Krakowie 10.55
6 Malinowska Natalia 10 UKS Lider Siercza 12.11
7 Sendek Natalia 08 KS Lotnik Ostréw 12.36
lll seria
1 Paczesniak Sonia 08 Trenuj w Krakowie 10.14
2 Dybowicz Wiktoria 09 SKS Kusy Krakow 10.35
3 Kachnij Kira 06 SKS Kusy Krakow 10.36
4  Kaczmarek Julia 09 UKS Lider Siercza 11.18
5 Kowalska Matylda 10 UKS Lider Siercza 11.22
6 Paczesniak Helena 10 WKS Wawel Krakéw 12.07
7 Rokita Ewelina 07 KS Lotnik Ostréow 12.23
IV seria
1 Osuch Hanna 06 SKS Kusy Krakéw 9.35
2 Klek Julia 08 SKS Kusy Krakow 9.53
3 Batko Jagoda 07 SKS Kusy Krakéw 9.85
4  Maj Karolina 03 KS Lotnik Ostréw 9.95
5 Sekunda Klaudia 03 KS Lotnik Ostréw 9.97
6 Porowska Maja 05 WKS Wawel Krakow 10.40
7 Bartyzel Magdalena 07 WKS Wawel Krakow 10.56
V seria
1 Milka Martyna 03 KS Lotnik Ostréw 9.60
2  Swieca Olga 03 KS Lotnik Ostréw 11.23
3 Kura Klaudia 03 KS Lotnik Ostréw 12.36
4  Makola Wiktoria 03 KS Lotnik Ostréw 12.73
VI seria
1 Wasowicz Anita 04 SKS Kusy Krakéw 9.27
2 Bochenek Weronika 05 SKS Kusy Krakéw 9.35
3 Szymczyk Klaudia 03 KS Lotnik Ostréw 11.91
4  Olender Weronika 03 KS Lotnik Ostréw 12.98
100m KOBIET
M-ce Nazwisko Imie Ur. Klub Sportowy Wynik




| seria

1 Wasowicz Anita 04 SKS Kusy Krakow 14.98
2 Bochenek Weronika 05 SKS Kusy Krakow 15.15
3 Czosnek Oliwia 05 SKS Kusy Krakow 15.35
4  Kubinska Oliwia 05 SKS Kusy Krakéw 15.46
5 Kilek Julia 08 SKS Kusy Krakow 15.47
6 Milka Martyna 03 KS Lotnik Ostréw 15.48
7 Maj Karolina 03 KS Lotnik Ostrow 16.12
300m KOBIET
M-ce Nazwisko Imie Ur. Klub Sportowy Wynik
| seria
1 Paczesniak Sonia 08 Trenuj w Krakowie 54.11
2 Batko Jagoda 07 SKS Kusy Krakéw 55.18
3 Szkodzinska Kalina 09 SP 95 62.51
4  Kaczmarek Julia 09 UKS Lider Siercza 65.12
5 Kowalska Matylda 10 UKS Lider Siercza 65.77
6 Paczesniak Helena 10 WKS Wawel Krakéw 66.59
7  Malinowska Natalia 10 UKS Lider Siercza 69.79
Il seria
1 Zajac Barbara 06 KS AZS AWF Krakow 47.83
2 Adamczyk Maja 08 KS Victoria Trzebinia 55.79
3 Kaleta Oliwia 06 Szkota Muzyczna 58.81
4  Bartyzel Magdalena 07 WKS Wawel Krakow 66.50
5 Porowska Maja 05 WKS Wawel Krakow 67.62
600m KOBIET
M-ce Nazwisko Imie Ur. Klub Sportowy Wynik
| seria
1 Dutka-Wotoch Nicola 11 UKS Lider Siercza 2:08.19
2 Zajac Daria 10 UKS Lider Siercza 2:15.15
3 Adamczyk Maja 08 KS Victoria Trzebinia 2:15.62
4  Obtak Ewa 00 KS AZS AWF Krakow 2:18.83
5 Szkodzinska Kalina 09 SP 95 2:23.96
6 Kulawiak Julia 08 KS Victoria Trzebinia 2:26.01
7 Wanat Natalia 06 SKS Kusy Krakow 2:27.51
8 Safata Martyna 06 SKS Kusy Krakow 2:32.28
9 Olejnik Maja 06 SKS Kusy Krakéw 2:41.63
piteczka palantowa KOBIET
M-ce Nazwisko Imie Ur. Klub Sportowy Wynik 1509
1 Kachnij Kira 06 SKS Kusy Krakéw 44.0
2 Kasztulska Antonina 06 SKS Kusy Krakéw 36.0
3 Nowicka Patrycja 06 SKS Kusy Krakéw 29.5
4  Majerek Oliwia 06 SKS Kusy Krakéw 29.0
5 Satata Martyna 06 SKS Kusy Krakéw 29.0
6 Osuch Hanna 06 SKS Kusy Krakéw 29.0
7 Diuga Wiktoria 06 SKS Kusy Krakéw 28.5
8 Adamczyk Maja 08 KS Victoria Trzebinia 28.0
9 Batko Jagoda 07 SKS Kusy Krakéw 25.5



10 Czubala Julia 06 SKS Kusy Krakow 22.0
11 Sendek Marcelina 05 KS Lotnik Ostrow 21.5
12 Kulawiak Julia 08 KS Victoria Trzebinia 20.0
13 Wanat Natalia 06 SKS Kusy Krakow 18.5
14 Rokita Ewelina 07 KS Lotnik Ostréow 17.5
15 Dybowicz Wiktoria 09 SKS Kusy Krakow 17.0
16 Klek Julia 08 SKS Kusy Krakow 17.0
17 Zajac Daria 10 UKS Lider Siercza 16.0
18 Kaczmarczyk Wiktoria 07 KS Lotnik Ostréw 16.0
19 Porowska Maja 05 WKS Wawel Krakow 15.5
20 Olejnik Maja 06 SKS Kusy Krakow 15.0
21 Bartyzel Magdalena 07 WKS Wawel Krakow 14.0
22 Kaczmarek Julia 09 UKS Lider Siercza 14.0
23 Kowalska Matylda 10 UKS Lider Siercza 14.0
24  Szkodzinska Kalina 09 SP 95 13.5
25 Dutka-Wotoch Nicola 11 UKS Lider Siercza 13.5
26 Malinowska Natalia 10 UKS Lider Siercza 12.0
27 Sendek Natalia 08 KS Lotnik Ostréw 10.0
28 Dudek Alicja 12 Trenuj w Krakowie 7.5
skok w dal (ze strefy) KOBIET
M-ce Nazwisko Imie Ur. Klub Sportowy Wynik
1 Olchawa Réza 07 Krakow Athletics Team 4.35
2 Pasikiewicz Emilia 05 SKS Kusy Krakéw 4.04
3 Arczynska Patrycja 05 SKS Kusy Krakéw 3.82
4 Batko Jagoda 07 SKS Kusy Krakéw 3.80
5 Paczesniak Sonia 08 Trenuj w Krakowie 3.60
6 Dybowicz Wiktoria 09 SKS Kusy Krakow 3.50
7 Dutka-Wotoch Nicola 11 UKS Lider Siercza 3.40
8 Sendek Marcelina 05 KS Lotnik Ostréw 3.40
9 Porowska Maja 05 WKS Wawel Krakow 3.36
10 Bartyzel Magdalena 07 WKS Wawel Krakéw 3.27
11 Zajac Daria 10 UKS Lider Siercza 3.14
12 Kowalska Matylda 10 UKS Lider Siercza 3.06
13 Kaczmarek Julia 09 UKS Lider Siercza 3.02
14 Paczesniak Helena 10 Trenuj w Krakowie 2.60
15 Dudek Alicja 12 Trenujw Krakowie 2.59
16 Rokita Ewelina 07 KS Lotnik Ostréow 2.52
17 Malinowska Natalia 10 UKS Lider Siercza 2.20
60 m MEZCZYZN
M-ce Nazwisko Imie Ur. Klub Sportowy Wynik
| seria
1 Woziwodzki Jakub 04 SKS Kusy Krakéw 7.72
2 Kaczmarczyk Jakub 03 KS Lotnik Ostréw 7.93
3 Sekunda Daniel 01 KS Lotnik Ostréw 8.25
4 Gazda Bartosz 04 KS Lotnik Ostréw 9.59
5 Marzec Krystian 05 KS Lotnik Ostréw 9.67
6  Ostrowski Marcin 05 KS Lotnik Ostréw 10.12
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Il seria

Bilik

Bilik

Starba
Piekarniak
Zajgc
Piorkowski
Semkowicz
Il seria
Sporek
Abramek
Krzywdzinski
Kubinski
Szkodzinski
Krzywdzinski
Ptak

IV seria
Witek
Mazurkiewicz
Rossa
Skrzypek
Rec
Przybylski
Farnaus

V seria

Ras

Zapata

Pietrzkiewicz-Janisz

Doniec
tapcik
Wiodarczyk
Bando

VI seria
Stefanski
Pierzynka
Iwanicki
Adamowicz
Bubak
Kwasniewski
VIl seria
Forys
Czubata
Orzet
Suder
Suder
Czenczek

tukasz

Antoni
Adam
Karol
Franciszek
Robert
Michat
Borys

Patryk
Macie]
Julian
Igor
Julian
Lucjan
Szymon

Igor

Alan
Antoni
Wiktor
Grzegorz
Aleksander
Eryk

Stanistaw
Maksymilian
Szymon
Konrad
Artur
Nikodem
Brian

Brunon
Maciej
Wiktor
Damian
Kacper
Bartosz

Mateusz
Karol
Eryk

Alan
Kacper
Sebastian

05

08
08
09
10
08
11
10

08
09
09
09
11
09
10

07
07
07
08
08
08
08

06
06
06
06
05
06
07

05
05
05
05
05
06

04
03
03
04
03
03

KS Lotnik Ostrow

Jurgéw SKI
Jurgéw SKI
UKS Lider Siercza
UKS Lider Siercza
UKS Lider Siercza
UKS Lider Siercza
Jurgéw SKIi

SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
Trenuj w Krakowie
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SP 95

Trenuj w Krakowie
SP Rzagska

SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw

SKS Kusy Krakéw

WKS Wawel Krakéw

SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw

KS Victoria Trzebinia

SKS Kusy Krakéw

WKS Wawel Krakéw

SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw

WKS Wawel Krakow
WKS Wawel Krakow

SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw

11.80

9.75
10.06
10.44
10.62
11.17
11.79
12.03

10.61
10.74
11.37
11.88
12.71
12.74
14.37

9.37
9.39
9.82
10.87
11.37
11.58
11.95

8.36
8.79
8.82
8.99
9.50
9.77
10.40

8.38
8.69
8.70
9.22
9.33
9.83

8.30
8.44
8.53
8.55
9.14
9.22



7 Kania Piotr 03 SKS Kusy Krakéw 9.93
VIIl seria
1 Matusiewicz Patryk 07 SKS Kusy Krakow 9.27
2 Dachowski Tymon 09 SKS Kusy Krakow 10.84
3 Pawlik Krystian 08 SKS Kusy Krakow 10.99
300 m MEZCZYZN
M-ce Nazwisko Imie Ur. Klub Sportowy Wynik
| seria
1 Bilik Antoni ;08 Jurgow SKI 56.94
2 Bilik Adam 08 Jurgéw SKi 61.09
3 Starba Karol 09 UKS Lider Siercza 61.30
4 Pierkarniak Franciszek 10 UKS Lider Siercza 62.56
5 Semkowicz Borys 10 Jurgow SKi 83.03
6 Ptak Szymon 10 SP Rzaska 89.55
Il seria
1 Zapata Maksymilian 06 WKS Wawel Krakow 45.91
2 Pierzynka Maciej 05 SKS Kusy Krakow 46.32
3 Iwanicki Wiktor 05 SKS Kusy Krakow 48.21
4  Kwinta Wojciech 05 SKS Kusy Krakow 53.29
5 Rutkowski Wojciech 05 SKS Kusy Krakow 54.75
6 Bando Brian 07 WKS Wawel Krakow 59.02
7 Szewczyk Karol 07 SKS Kusy Krakow 60.07
lll seria
1 Grabski Jakub 03 KS Lotnik Ostréow 45.41
2 Matusiewicz Patryk 07 SKS Kusy Krakow 52.40
3 Witek Igor 07 SKS Kusy Krakow 53.65
4  Firek Grzegorz 08 SKS Kusy Krakow 55.46
5 Rossa Antoni 07 SKS Kusy Krakow 57.09
IV seria
1 Czubata Karol 03 WKS Wawel Krakow 42.27
2 Banach Gabriel 03 KS AZS AWF Krakow 45.72
3  Skrzypek Patryk 06 KS AZS AWF Krakow 48.01
4 Targosz Jakub 03 KS AZS AWF Krakow 49.55
5 ‘tapcik Artur 05 KS Victoria Trzebinia 52.95
1000 m MEZCZYZN
M-ce Nazwisko Imie Ur. Klub Sportowy Wynik
| seria
1 Forys Mateusz 04 WKS Wawel Krakow 3:05.28
2 Jehorov Jurij 02 KS Lotnik Ostréw 3:12.80
3 Pietrzkiewicz-Janisz Szymon 06 SKS Kusy Krakéw 3:16.58
4  Matusiewicz Patryk 07 SKS Kusy Krakéw 3:56.73
5 Witek Igor 07 SKS Kusy Krakéw 4:05.76
6 Bilik Adam 08 Jurgow SKI 4:09.91
7 Sporek Patryk 08 SKS Kusy Krakéw 4:20.59
8 Bilik Antoni 08 Jurgow SKI 4:20.66
9 Kubinski Igor 09 SKS Kusy Krakéw 4:25.44
10 Zajac Robert 08 UKS Lider Siercza 4:49.89



11 Szkodzinski Julian 11 SP 95 5:11.12
12 Semkowicz Borys 10 Jurgow SKi 5:24.22
13 Ptak Szymon 10 SP Rzagska 5:42.65
piteczka palantowa MEZCZYZN
M-ce Nazwisko Imie Ur. Klub Sportowy Wynik 1509
1 Kaczmarczyk Jakub 03 KS Lotnik Ostréw 46.0
2 Cepiga Jakub 06 SKS Kusy Krakow 42.0
3 Sekunda Daniel 01 KS Lotnik Ostréw 41.5
4  Szura Konrad 06 SKS Kusy Krakow 37.0
5 Rossa Antoni 07 SKS Kusy Krakow 34.0
6 Khoma Aleksander 08 SKS Kusy Krakéw 34.0
7 Szewczyk Karol 07 SKS Kusy Krakow 34.0
8 Ra$ Stanistaw 06 SKS Kusy Krakéw 34.0
9 Doniec Konrad 06 SKS Kusy Krakéw 33.5
10 tapcik Artur 05 KS Victoria Trzebinia 31.0
11 Mazurkiewicz Alan 07 SKS Kusy Krakéw 31.0
12 Wiodarczyk Nikodem 06 SKS Kusy Krakow 31.0
13 Marzec Krystian 05 KS Lotnik Ostréw 28.5
14 Rokita tukasz 05 KS Lotnik Ostréw 26.5
15 Rec Grzegorz 08 SKS Kusy Krakow 26.0
16 Ostrowski Marcin 05 KS Lotnik Ostréw 24.0
17 Piekarniak Franciszek 10 UKS Lider Siercza 23.5
18 Skrzypek Wiktor 08 SKS Kusy Krakéw 23.0
19 Starba Karol 09 UKS Lider Siercza 22.5
20 Abramek Maciej 09 SKS Kusy Krakow 22.0
21 Wilusz Barttomie; 07 SKS Kusy Krakow 21.5
22 Zajgc Robert 08 UKS Lider Siercza 21.5
23 Kraj Patryk 08 SKS Kusy Krakéw 21.5
24  Andrzejewski Kacper 08 KS AZS AWF Krakow 21.0
25 Sawa Mitosz 07 SKS Kusy Krakow 20.0
26 Bilik Adam 08 Jurgow SKI 19.5
27 Farnaus Eryk 08 SKS Kusy Krakow 18.5
28 Semkowicz Borys 10 Jurgow SKi 17.5
29 Bilik Antoni 08 Jurgow SKI 17.5
30 Pidrkowski Michat 11 UKS Lider Siercza 14.5
31 Ptak Szymon 10 SP Rzagska 14.5
32 Florkiewicz Filip 07 KS AZS AWF Krakow 13.5
33 Szkodzinski Julian 11 SP 95 12.0
skok w dal (ze strefy) MEZCZYZN
M-ce Nazwisko Imie Ur. Klub Sportowy Wynik
1 Ras Stanistaw 06 SKS Kusy Krakéw 5.18
2 Stefanski Brunon 05 SKS Kusy Krakéw 4.80
3 lwanicki Wiktor 05 SKS Kusy Krakéw 4.60
4  Orzet Eryk 03 SKS Kusy Krakéw 4.48
5 Doniec Konrad 06 SKS Kusy Krakéw 4.40
6 Matusiewicz Patryk 07 SKS Kusy Krakéw 4.37
7 Pietrzkiewicz Szymon 06 SKS Kusy Krakéw 4.30



10
11
12

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Mazurkiewicz
Suder
Czenczek
Wiodarczyk
Kwasniewski
Kania
Marzec
Pituch

Firek

Khoma

Bilik

Bilik
Szewczyk
Ostrowski
Starba
Pawlik

Zajgc

Rozek
Cygan
Dachowski
Krzywdzinski
Rokita
Piekarniak
Kraj
Piorkowski
Dydak
Semkowicz
Krzywdzinski
Sawa
Wilusz

Ptak

Alan 07
Kacper 03
Sebastian 03
Nikodem 06
Bartosz 06
Piotr 03
Krystian 05
Aleksander 09
Grzegorz 08
Aleksander 08

Antoni 08
Adam 08
Karol 07
Marcin 05
Karol 09
Krystian 08

Robert 08
Mateusz 09
Kacper 09
Tymon 09
Julian 09
tukasz 05
Franciszek 10
Patryk 08
Michat 11
Przemystaw 08
Borys 10
Lucjan 09
Mitosz 07

Barttomiej 07
Szymon 10

SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
KS Lotnik Ostrow
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
Jurgéw SKi
Jurgéw SKI

SKS Kusy Krakéw
KS Lotnik Ostrow
UKS Lider Siercza
SKS Kusy Krakéw
UKS Lider Siercza
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
Trenuj w Krakowie
KS Lotnik Ostréow
UKS Lider Siercza
SKS Kusy Krakéw
UKS Lider Siercza
SKS Kusy Krakéw
Jurgéw SKI

Trenuj w Krakowie
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SKS Kusy Krakéw
SP Rzgska

4.09
4.08
3.99
3.97
3.90
3.75
3.69
3.60
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.30
3.30
3.29
3.25
3.20
3.20
3.19
3.06
3.01
2.90
2.85
2.80
2.70
2.60
2.30
2.22
2.00



